
adamoestatewinery
3rd	  Line	  Mono	  EHS
Mono,	  ON	  	  L9W	  5X7
adamoestate.com

Order	  Sheet	  -‐	  By	  The	  Bo@le
To	  place	  an	  order	  email	  this	  completed	  form	  to

wines@adamoestate.com

Bo@le	  
QuanIty750ml

$14.95

$17.95

$16.95

$19.95

$29.95

$19.95

$31.00

$33.00

Rosé
2014	  Underdog	  Rose,	  St	  David’s	  Bench,	  VQA

White
2014	  Vidal,	  Adamo	  Series,	  Mono	  Township,	  VQA	  Ontario	  

2014	  Chardonnay	  Musque,	  Flying	  Change,	  
Niagara	  on	  the	  Lake,	  VQA	   	   	   	   	   	   	  

Twenty	  Mile	  Bench,	  VQA	   	   	   	   	   	   	  

2013	  Oaked	  Chardonnay,	  Growers	  Series,	  Whilm’s	  Vineyard,	  
Niagara	  on	  the	  Lake,	  VQA

Red
2014	  Gamay	  Noir,	  Growers	  Series,	  St.	  David’s	  Bench,	  VQA

2013	  Merlot,	  Growers	  Series,	  Edgerock	  Vineyard,	  
Twenty	  Mile	  Bench,	  VQA	  

2013	  Pinot	  Noir,	  Growers	  Series,	  Lowrey	  Vineyard,
St.	  David’s	  Bench,	  VQA

Shipping	  Address

Customer	  Name

Name	  on	  CardCheque VISA	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  AMEX	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  MASTERCARDCredit	  Card

SignatureDate

Number Security	  CodeExpiry
MONTH YEAR

Sold Out

Sold Out


