

adamoestatewinery 3rd Line Mono EHS Mono, ON L9W 5X7

adamoestate.com

wines@adamoestate.com

Order Sheet - By The Bottle

To place an order email this completed form to $% \left\{ \mathbf{r}_{i}^{\mathbf{r}_{i}}\right\} =\mathbf{r}_{i}^{\mathbf{r}_{i}}$

Order Street by the bottle	wines@adamoestate.e	
Rosé	750ml	Bottle Quantity
2014 Underdog Rose, St David's Bench, VQA	\$14.95	
White		
2014 Vidal, Adamo Series, Mono Township, VQA Ontario	\$17.95	Sold Out
2014 Chardonnay Musque, Flying Change, Niagara on the Lake, VQA	\$16.95	
2014 Riesling, Growers Series, Foxcroft Vineyard, Twenty Mile Bench, VQA	\$19.95	
2013 Oaked Chardonnay, Growers Series, Whilm's Vineyard, Niagara on the Lake, VQA	\$29.95	Sold Out
Red		
2014 Gamay Noir, Growers Series, St. David's Bench, VQA	\$19.95	
2013 Merlot, Growers Series, Edgerock Vineyard, Twenty Mile Bench, VQA	\$31.00	
2013 Pinot Noir, Growers Series, Lowrey Vineyard, St. David's Bench, VQA	\$33.00	
We ship in quantities of 1, 2, 3, 4, 6 bottles or by the case (12 bottles). You are we in your shipment. Once your email is received we will contact you to confirm you handling costs		
stomer Name		
ipping Address		
Cheque Credit Card VISA AMEX MASTERCARD Name on Card		·
ımber Expiry MONTH	YEAR	security Code —
te Signature		

